
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat

Fully Paid-up From To From To

50,000                          1 50000 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 14-Dec-2017 12-Jan-2018 Demat#

8,011,248                     50,001 8,061,248 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 11-Dec-2017 13-Dec-2020 Demat

1,906,914                     8,061,249 9,968,162 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 14-Dec-2017 12-Jan-2018 Demat#

5,041,707                     9968163 15009869 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 11-Dec-2017 13-Dec-2018 Demat

978,456                        15009870 15988325 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 14-Dec-2017 12-Jan-2018 Demat#

4,011,675                     15988326 20000000 Fully paid-up and not under lock-in Demat

14,337,108                   20000001 34,337,108 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 11-Dec-2017 13-Dec-2018 Demat

1,963,650                     34,337,109 36,300,758 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 12-Dec-2017 13-Dec-2018 Demat

2,837,525                     36,300,759 39,138,283 Fully paid-up and not under lock-in Demat

917,955                        39,138,284 40,056,238 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 12-Dec-2017 13-Dec-2018 Demat

40,056,238                   

1 Year Lock-in No. of Shares 3 Years Lock-in No. of Shares 

#30 Days Lock-in - 

Anchor Investors No. of Shares 

a) Physical Nil a) Physical Nil a) Physical Nil

b) Demat 22,260,420 b) Demat 8,011,248                                                      b) Demat 2,935,370                       

Total                   22,260,420 Total 8,011,248                                                      Total 2,935,370                       

Notes:

#i) 2,935,370 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 12th January, 2018

ii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.72-74 of the Prospectus of the Company.

Lock-in Not applicable - OFS

FUTURE SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai 400 060

LOCK-IN DETAILS

Distinctive Nos.  Lock-in Dates

Lock-in Not applicable - OFS


